
Name Company Phone Number Email Address
Lee Puckett NCDOT (336) 747-7800 lpuckett@ncdot.gov
Jeremy Sawicki NCDOT (321) 230-9732 ext-jpsawicki@ncdot.gov
Hal Stultz NCDOT (336) 345-6173 hal.stultz@summitde.com
James Meachum NCDOT (336) 813-5300 jmeachum@kcaeng.com
Mezak Tucker NCDOT (336) 747-7800 mtucker@ncdot.gov
David Trantham NCDOT (336) 747-7800 rdtrantham@ncdot.gov
Dustin Johnson NCDOT (336) 312-7406 djohnson@carolina-land.com
Donny Anderson Flatiron Constructors (336) 908-4697 danderson@flationcorp.com
Jeffrey Anderson VSL Eletrical Signing and Lighting (703) 225-7555 jhanderson@vslconstructors.com
Andy Lee Vaughn Melton (704) 357-0488 aglee@vaughnmelton.com
Andy Larrick Davis Martin Powell (336) 886-4821 alarrick@dmp-inc.com
Arnold Mann Boggs Contracting (704) 289-8482 amann@boggscontractinginc.com
Roger Beck Webber, LLC (352) 874-9888 rebeck@wwebber.com
Bill Rice Flatiron Constructors (919) 454-1597 brice@flatironcorp.com
Brad Browning VSL Eletrical Signing and Lighting (770) 274-1530 bbrowning@
Troy Childers Webber, LLC (214) 406-5860 troy.childers@wwebber.com
Curtis Reppert Flatiron Constructors (984) 484-1313 creppert@flatironcorp.com
Davis Diggs KCA (704) 932-2122 ddiggs@kcaeng.com
Drew Johnson Branch Civil (919) 451-9810 drew.johnson@branchcivil.com
Daniel Hirzel ES Wagoner (864) 269-8585 dhirzel@eswagoner.com
Darren Heavner Branch Civil (571) 364-1954 darren.heavner@branchcivil.com
Forrest Dungan NCDOT (919) 707-6952 fmdungan@ncdot.gov
Doug Forbes Flatiron Constructors (336) 451-6061 dforbes@flatironcorp.com
Lewis Graham APAC-Atlantic Inc. (336) 669-4561 lgraham@wvpaving.com
Casey Harris HDR (919) 232-6633 casey.harris@hdrinc.com
Janet Harris NCDOT (336) 760-8737 jrharris4@ncdot.gov
Phillip Harris Winston-SalemBeltwa Constructors (336) 412-6800 phillip.harris@apac.com
Heather Tanza Branch Civil (757) 449-9129 heather.tanza@branchcivil.com
Jennifer Hernandez NCDOT (919) 707-6017 jdhernandez@ncdot.gov
Jean Oshields WW AFCO Steel (336) 880-1085 joshields@wwafcosteel.com
Jerrad Stewart Conti Enterprises (919) 475-7337 jstewart@contienterprises.com
Jim Lawler Flatiron Constructors (919) 816-6384 jlawler@flatironcorp.com
Katherine Ethridge Branch Civil (757) 420-1140 kat.ethridge@branchcivil.com
Keith Raulston KCA (336) 803-1524 KRaulston@kcaeng.com
Kevin Charrier Flatiron Constructors (919) 386-1772 kcharrier@flatironcorp.com
Kevin Smith International Valve (704) 617-6734 ksmith@internationalvalve.com
Kevin Knuettle Zachary Construction Corp (919) 592-8374 easternregional@zacharycorp.com
Lewis Cuthrell Branch Civil (757) 274-8715 lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com
Mark Lively Webber, LLC (832) 302-8001 mark.lively@wwebber.com
Logan Dernoshek Inferstructure Process Solutions (724) 263-1163 logan@i-psolutions.com
Richie Tuttle Carolina Land Acquisition (336) 813-5266 rtuttle@carolina-land.com
Rocky Durham KCA (704) 932-2122 Rdurham@kcaeng.com
Carla Schoonmaker NCDOT (919) 707-6918 cschoonmaker@ncdot.gov
Steve McKee Davis Martin Powell (704) 886-4821 smckee@dmp-inc.com
Talley Smith ES Wagoner (864) 616-3842 tsmith@eswagoner.com
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Name Company Phone Number Email Address
Ken Thornwell NCDOT (919) 814-5037 kcthornewell@ncdot.gov
Tom Watson ES Wagoner (834) 269-8585 twatson@eswagoner.com
Tony Smith Branch Civil (540) 283-1932 t.smith@branchcivil.com
Michelle Ward HDR (919) 232-6673 michelle.ward@hdrinc.com
Darren Trantham NCDOT (336) 249-6255 dktrantham@ncdot.gov
Allison White NCDOT (919) 707-6341 akwhite@ncdot.gov
Pamela Williams NCDOT (919) 707-6608 prwilliams@ncdot.gov
Robyn Warner NCDOT (336) 747-7800 rcwarner@ncdot.gov
Locke Rowe Smith-Rowe (336) 705-0341 locke@smithrowe.com
Van Mantel Colter Electric (336) 724-6316 vmantel@coltterelectric.com
David Carr APAC-Atlantic Inc. (336) 382-5065 dcarr@wvpaving.com
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